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Insulation class

Maximum light power (the luminaire can
power the light source with a different
power)

Active power

Duration time

Operating mode

Warranty

Colour

Power supply CB

Temperature range

Version

Power supply

IK

IP

Application

Luminous flux

Material

Dimming mode

Catalog number

M TMTECHNOLOGIE

45W

82w

24 months - ST
36 months - AT
60 months - DATA, CB

RAL9005
186+254 V DC
-10-40 °C

for central battery
210+250 V AC
IK03

1P20

anti-panic lighting
555 Im

PC

yes

TM-OR.M5CBA000B



http://tmtechnologie.usermd.net/files/Dokumentacja_zewnetrzna/CE/EN/0421#CE_EN_TM.ONTEC_R.pdf
http://tmtechnologie.usermd.net/files/Dokumentacja_zewnetrzna/Certyfikaty/CNBOP/4410_2021%20TM.ONTEC%20R%20+CB%20+DA%20+DR%20wydane%2004.08.2021.pdf
http://tmtechnologie.usermd.net/files/Dokumentacja_zewnetrzna/Certyfikaty/PZH/B_BK_60212_0267#_21%20oprawy%20TM.ONTEC%20C,D,E,G,R.pdf
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D C0-C180 / C90-C270 cd/1000im

TMTECHNOLOGIE Morawica 355 32-084 Morawica www.tmtechnologie.pl

This datasheet was generated: 16-06-2022

PHOTOMETRY [m]

Ceiling height
2,5
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
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10,0

Distance wall - fitting

4,2

4,7

5,7

6,4

6,6

7,0

7,0

6,9

6,9

Distance fitting - fitting

8,9

10,3

13,0
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